Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp. Added to Three OTCQX Indices

August 7, 2017

After just three months since initiating trading on the OTCQX Best Market, shares for Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp. (ONVC) have been added to the OTCQX Composite Index, a benchmark for the overall OTCQX. Out of the 409 companies on the OTCQX, ONVC is now one of 278 that are currently included in this index.

ONVC has also been added to the OTCQX US Index and OTCQX Dividend Index. The OTCQX U.S. Index (OTCQXUS) is a benchmark for U.S. OTCQX companies, and the OTCQX Dividend Index (OTCQXDIV) tracks dividend-paying U.S. and international OTCQX companies. ONVC is one of only 116 and 112 OTCQX companies that are currently included in these indices, respectively.

Stephen Rudner, ONVC President commented, "We are pleased to be added to these important OTCQX Indices, and our addition is a validation of the Company's growth and financial stability."

Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp. is a Florida holding company, focused on building a network of diversified vacation marketers with a wide range of products that can be cross-sold to an extensive customer base. Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp. is one of the country's largest cruise retailers. Its portfolio of travel companies, including Online Vacation Center, Dunhill Vacations News, Luxury Link, Enrichment Journeys and Home Based Travel Experts dba Expedia CruiseShipCenters®, OVC, allows customers to research, plan and purchase a vacation. The Company, based in Fort Lauderdale, Florida, has been in business for over 40 years. Additional information can be found at www.onlinevacationcenter.com.

<u>Visit our OTCQX page</u> » for the latest news, or view our <u>Investor Relations Site</u> for more information on our company. Thank you for your continued support.

SOURCE: Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp. Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp. John Stunson, 954-377-6370 <u>investorrelations@onlinevacationcenter.com</u>